
Clas Nom Prénom Dos Catégorie Code UCI Ab/Club

1 SAADA Billal 22 Elite ALG19901026 SOVAC

2 LALLOUCHI Ismail 94 Elite ALG19890719 GSP

3 HAMZA Mohamed Kamel 20 Elite ALG19921004 SOVAC

4 HANACHI Abdelbasat 108 Elite ALG19850202 GSP

5 MOKHTARI Hicham 46 U23 ALG19961211 SOVAC

6 KARRAR Ayoub 21 U23 ALG19930203 GSP

7 AMARI Hichem 23 U23 ALG19950329 SOVAC

8 BAZ Nabil 17 Elite ALG19870606 SOVAC

9 LAGAB Azzedine 39 Elite ALG19860918 GSP

10 BENGAYOU Abdelraouf 83 Junior ALG19980707 El majd

11 KESSOUAR Abdellah 169 Junior ALG19971208 ASSN

12 ACHOURI Ibrahim El Khalil 156 Junior ALG19970714 ASSN

13 BENRAIS Nadir 16 U23 ALG19940909 SOVAC

14 BENBIA Abderahmane 150 Junior ALG19970911 DMC

15 BENGANIF Hamza 35 U23 ALG19950629 SOVAC
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15 BENGANIF Hamza 35 U23 ALG19950629 SOVAC

16 CHABANE Lotfi 9 U23 ALG19940621 SOVAC

17 KEBAILI Walid 121 Elite ALG19840919 MCA

18 SEGOUINI Mohamed El Mahdi 151 U23 ALG19941120 ASSN

19 MEKDAD El Hachemi Boudjemaa 118 U23 ALG19950610 IRBEK

20 HADJ BOUZID Ab- Karim 28 Elite ALG19910210 SOVAC

21 FELLAH Sid Ali 5 Elite ALG19900813 SOVAC

22 BELMOUKHTAR Abdelkader 4 Elite ALG19870305 GSP

23 MADANI Abdelmalek 80 Elite ALG19830228 GSP

24 HAMZA Abderahmane Mahdi 133 Elite ALG19920219 GSP

25 BOUZIDI Mohamed 136 U23 ALG19940506 SOVAC

Abd DERGHOUM Amine 24 Junior ALG19980401 SOVAC

Abd SAMADI Abd Elnnaim 49 U23 ALG19940811 GSP

Abd HADOUD Mohamed 53 Junior ALG19970717 SOVAC

Abd BOUFES Abderahmane 61 U23 ALG19950511 JSM

Abd OUABEL Zoobir 63 Junior ALG19970604 JSM

Abd BOUZIRA Mohamed Amine 64 Junior ALG19970326 WAB 

Abd KERAR Zineddine 65 Junior ALG19980928 WAB 

Abd MEDJBER Ihab Mahfoud 81 Junior ALG19981220 NRDI

Abd STAMBOULI Abderrahmane 85 U23 ALG19950209 El majd

Abd BENARBIA Abderrezak 86 U23 ALG19961114 El majd

Abd BAYANI Mahmoud 87 Elite ALG19920127 NRDI

Abd AMARI Mohamed Riad 90 Junior ALG19980728 JSMC

Abd TRIFA Souheil 149 Junior ALG19980104 VCB

Abd ADADOUA Abdeldjalil 158 Junior ALG19981112 JSMC

Abd BELAMRI Laid 138 Junior ALG19980309 ESBC 

Abd BOUZIRA Abdelkrim 6 U23 ALG19960414 WAB Abd BOUZIRA Abdelkrim 6 U23 ALG19960414 WAB 

Abd BENYOUCEF Abdellah 10 Elite ALG19870410 GSP

Abd KHELIFI Issameddine 47 U23 ALG19960412 IRBEK

NP BELABESSI Mohamed Amine 8 Junior ALG19970601 SOVAC



NP HAMZA Yacine 19 Junior ALG19970418 SOVAC

NP KORICHE Djamel Eddine 48 Junior ALG19980818 WAB 

NP HAMZA Abdelhafid 54 Junior ALG19980906 NRDI

NP AISSANI Anis Rayane 62 Junior ALG19981022 SOVAC

NP MANSOURI Youcef 73 Junior ALG19980106 NRDI

NP BELMOUKHTAR Boualem 82 U23 ALG19930311 GSP

NP MEDJAHED Ismail 102 Junior ALG19971227 DMC

NP DAID Mohamed 147 Elite ALG19911218 JSM

NP BRADAI Ammar 170 Junior ALG19980111 SOVAC

NP TIBISI Mahrez 195 U23 ALG19930401 JSM

NP TIHAR Aicha 307 Elite ALG19910314 GSP

NP KEBAILI Mohamed Abderahmane 13 U23 ALG19960603 El majd

NP BECHLAGHEM Abderrahmane 32 U23 ALG19950706 ASSN
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15 MEKDAD El Hachemi Boudjemaa 118 U23 ALG19950610 IRBEK

16 HADJ BOUZID Ab- Karim 28 Elite ALG19910210 SOVAC

17 FELLAH Sid Ali 5 Elite ALG19900813 SOVAC

18 BELMOUKHTAR Abdelkader 4 Elite ALG19870305 GSP

19 MADANI Abdelmalek 80 Elite ALG19830228 GSP

20 HAMZA Abderahmane Mahdi 133 Elite ALG19920219 GSP

21 BOUZIDI Mohamed 136 U23 ALG19940506 SOVAC

Abd SAMADI Abd Elnnaim 49 U23 ALG19940811 GSP

Abd BOUFES Abderahmane 61 U23 ALG19950511 JSM

Abd STAMBOULI Abderrahmane 85 U23 ALG19950209 El majd

Abd BENARBIA Abderrezak 86 U23 ALG19961114 El majd

Abd BAYANI Mahmoud 87 Elite ALG19920127 NRDI

Abd BOUZIRA Abdelkrim 6 U23 ALG19960414 WAB 

Abd BENYOUCEF Abdellah 10 Elite ALG19870410 GSP

Abd KHELIFI Issameddine 47 U23 ALG19960412 IRBEK

NP BELMOUKHTAR Boualem 82 U23 ALG19930311 GSP

NP DAID Mohamed 147 Elite ALG19911218 JSM

NP TIBISI Mahrez 195 U23 ALG19930401 JSM

NP TIHAR Aicha 307 Elite ALG19910314 GSP

NP KEBAILI Mohamed Abderahmane 13 U23 ALG19960603 El majd

NP BECHLAGHEM Abderrahmane 32 U23 ALG19950706 ASSN
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1 BENGAYOU Abdelraouf 83 Junior ALG19980707 El majd

2 KESSOUAR Abdellah 169 Junior ALG19971208 ASSN

3 ACHOURI Ibrahim El Khalil 156 Junior ALG19970714 ASSN

4 BENBIA Abderahmane 150 Junior ALG19970911 DMC

Abd DERGHOUM Amine 24 Junior ALG19980401 SOVAC

Abd HADOUD Mohamed 53 Junior ALG19970717 SOVAC

Abd OUABEL Zoobir 63 Junior ALG19970604 JSM

Abd BOUZIRA Mohamed Amine 64 Junior ALG19970326 WAB 

Abd KERAR Zineddine 65 Junior ALG19980928 WAB 

Abd MEDJBER Ihab Mahfoud 81 Junior ALG19981220 NRDI

Abd AMARI Mohamed Riad 90 Junior ALG19980728 JSMC

Abd TRIFA Souheil 149 Junior ALG19980104 VCB

Abd ADADOUA Abdeldjalil 158 Junior ALG19981112 JSMC

Abd BELAMRI Laid 138 Junior ALG19980309 ESBC 

NP BELABESSI Mohamed Amine 8 Junior ALG19970601 SOVAC
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NP BELABESSI Mohamed Amine 8 Junior ALG19970601 SOVAC

NP HAMZA Yacine 19 Junior ALG19970418 SOVAC

NP KORICHE Djamel Eddine 48 Junior ALG19980818 WAB 

NP HAMZA Abdelhafid 54 Junior ALG19980906 NRDI

NP AISSANI Anis Rayane 62 Junior ALG19981022 SOVAC

NP MANSOURI Youcef 73 Junior ALG19980106 NRDI

NP MEDJAHED Ismail 102 Junior ALG19971227 DMC

NP BRADAI Ammar 170 Junior ALG19980111 SOVAC
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